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OBRASCON HUARTE LAIN, S.A. (the “Company”), pursuant to article 228 of the
consolidated text of the Spanish Securities Market Act approved by Royal Legislative
Decree 4/2015, of 23 October, hereby notifies the Spanish National Securities Market
Commission (Comision Nacional del Mercado de Valores) (“CNMV”) the following

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In relation to the significant event published on July 10", 2017 (reg. number 254407)
concerning the notification of the new liquidity contract subscribed with Santander
Investment Bolsa, Sociedad de Valores, S.A. and in accordance to the previsions
contained in rule fourth paragraph 2b) of Circular 1/2017, the Company attaches the

detail for the period: 04/01/2022 — 06/30/2022.

# of shares Cash Balance | Average Price
Initial Balance 320.000 1.000.000,00
Oct.'21 357.000
contribution
Previous Balance 587.688 383.682,17
Bought 4.743.809 -3.596.844,43 0,76
Sold -4.675.859 3.542.568,65 0,76
Expenses -7.851,49
Current Balance 655.638 321.554,89

Madrid, July 4t 2022.

The details of these transactions are the following:
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Average price

Cash Balance

Date Bought/Sold # of shares accumulated € € # of Trades Block Trades
Saldo Inicial 587.688 383.682,17
01-04-22 Bought 64.030 651.718 0,95 -60.700,44 40 0
01-04-22 Sold -64.030 587.688 0,95 60.726,05 40 0
04-04-22 Bought 62.363 650.051 0,94 -58.521,44 37 0
04-04-22 Sold -62.363 587.688 0,94 58.496,49 38 0
05-04-22 Bought 97.647 685.335 0,92 -89.552,06 41 0
05-04-22 Sold -87.647 597.688 0,92 80.284,65 38 0
06-04-22 Bought 146.463 744.151 0,86 -126.163,23 53 0
06-04-22 Sold -136.463 607.688 0,86 117.194,42 46 0
07-04-22 Bought 114.100 721.788 0,85 -96.836,67 68 0
07-04-22 Sold -114.100 607.688 0,85 96.813,85 60 0
08-04-22 Bought 86.792 694.480 0,85 -73.512,82 39 0
08-04-22 Sold -86.792 607.688 0,85 73.521,50 40 0
11-04-22 Bought 102.000 709.688 0,85 -86.414,40 45 0
11-04-22 Sold -102.000 607.688 0,85 86.353,20 44 0
12-04-22 Bought 115.948 723.636 0,85 -98.741,32 57 0
12-04-22 Sold -115.948 607.688 0,85 98.718,13 56 0
13-04-22 Bought 65.250 672.938 0,86 -55.873,58 34 0
13-04-22 Sold -75.250 597.688 0,86 64.474,20 36 0
14-04-22 Bought 47.818 645.506 0,87 -41.563,41 27 0
14-04-22 Sold -47.818 597.688 0,87 41.563,41 26 0
19-04-22 Bought 104.369 702.057 0,87 -90.748,85 54 0
19-04-22 Sold -99.369 602.688 0,87 86.411,28 50 0
20-04-22 Bought 70.330 673.018 0,86 -60.216,55 50 0
20-04-22 Sold -70.330 602.688 0,86 60.195,45 44 0
21-04-22 Bought 55.193 657.881 0,86 -47.576,37 39 0
21-04-22 Sold -50.193 607.688 0,86 43.211,15 41 0
22-04-22 Bought 71.495 679.183 0,84 -60.391,83 31 0
22-04-22 Sold -71.495 607.688 0,84 60.384,68 28 0
25-04-22 Bought 101.376 709.064 0,82 -83.189,15 73 0
25-04-22 Sold -101.376 607.688 0,82 83.158,73 61 0
26-04-22 Bought 83.160 690.848 0,82 -67.775,40 45 0
26-04-22 Sold -76.160 614.688 0,81 61.971,39 38 0
27-04-22 Bought 100.726 715.414 0,81 -81.084,43 43 0
27-04-22 Sold -100.726 614.688 0,81 81.094,50 50 0
28-04-22 Bought 73.935 688.623 0,83 -61.062,92 41 0
28-04-22 Sold -76.935 611.688 0,82 63.425,21 51 0
29-04-22 Bought 74.300 685.988 0,83 -61.304,93 38 0
29-04-22 Sold -74.300 611.688 0,83 61.312,36 35 0
02-05-22 Bought 62.219 673.907 0,81 -50.490,72 33 0
02-05-22 Sold -568.219 615.688 0,81 47.215,61 28 0
03-05-22 Bought 60.324 676.012 0,82 -49.616,49 29 0
03-05-22 Sold -563.324 622.688 0,82 43.864,32 27 0
04-05-22 Bought 60.614 683.302 0,80 -48.763,96 45 0
04-05-22 Sold -60.614 622.688 0,80 48.763,96 37 0
05-05-22 Bought 59.690 682.378 0,81 -48.444,40 34 0
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05-05-22 Sold -59.690 622.688 0,81 48.366,81 29 0
06-05-22 Bought 58.000 680.688 0,78 -44.979,00 27 0
06-05-22 Sold -58.000 622.688 0,77 44.938,40 25 0
09-05-22 Bought 81.458 704.146 0,76 -61.712,58 52 0
09-05-22 Sold -81.458 622.688 0,76 61.582,25 55 0
10-05-22 Bought 94.000 716.688 0,75 -70.067,60 54 0
10-05-22 Sold -85.000 631.688 0,74 63.308,00 51 0
11-05-22 Bought 102.000 733.688 0,74 -75.857,40 50 0
11-05-22 Sold -111.000 622.688 0,74 82.539,60 58 0
12-05-22 Bought 83.400 706.088 0,73 -61.273,98 55 0
12-05-22 Sold -78.400 627.688 0,73 57.522,08 47 0
13-05-22 Bought 80.000 707.688 0,75 -59.976,00 23 0
13-05-22 Sold -80.000 627.688 0,75 59.968,00 31 0
16-05-22 Bought 45.000 672.688 0,76 -34.020,00 17 0
16-05-22 Sold -50.000 622.688 0,75 37.720,00 21 0
17-05-22 Bought 65.260 687.948 0,76 -49.688,96 52 0
17-05-22 Sold -65.260 622.688 0,76 49.688,96 42 0
18-05-22 Bought 64.063 686.751 0,77 -49.072,26 40 0
18-05-22 Sold -54.063 632.688 0,76 41.352,79 31 0
19-05-22 Bought 80.000 712.688 0,73 -58.512,00 56 0
19-05-22 Sold -80.000 632.688 0,73 58.496,00 42 0
20-05-22 Bought 60.200 692.888 0,75 -44.999,50 41 0
20-05-22 Sold -60.200 632.688 0,75 44.981,44 45 0
23-05-22 Bought 66.145 698.833 0,74 -48.940,69 42 0
23-05-22 Sold -76.145 622.688 0,74 56.415,83 48 0
24-05-22 Bought 77.755 700.443 0,75 -58.246,27 34 0
24-05-22 Sold -67.755 632.688 0,75 50.782,37 34 0
25-05-22 Bought 75.500 708.188 0,75 -56.345,65 41 0
25-05-22 Sold -80.500 627.688 0,75 60.117,40 37 0
26-05-22 Bought 63.000 690.688 0,76 -47.823,30 36 0
26-05-22 Sold -63.000 627.688 0,76 47.810,70 43 0
27-05-22 Bought 46.235 673.923 0,76 -35.365,15 28 0
27-05-22 Sold -46.235 627.688 0,76 35.355,90 30 0
30-05-22 Bought 44.803 672.491 0,77 -34.323,58 26 0
30-05-22 Sold -44.803 627.688 0,77 34.301,18 22 0
31-05-22 Bought 60.733 688.421 0,75 -45.513,31 35 0
31-05-22 Sold -60.733 627.688 0,75 45.464,72 28 0
01-06-22 Bought 62.695 690.383 0,74 -46.438,19 34 0
01-06-22 Sold -62.695 627.688 0,74 46.381,76 23 0
02-06-22 Bought 48.802 676.490 0,74 -36.337,97 34 0
02-06-22 Sold -48.802 627.688 0,74 36.318,45 31 0
03-06-22 Bought 36.464 664.152 0,75 -27.286,01 31 0
03-06-22 Sold -36.464 627.688 0,75 27.289,66 25 0
06-06-22 Bought 83.000 710.688 0,75 -61.934,60 57 0
06-06-22 Sold -83.000 627.688 0,75 61.942,90 54 0
07-06-22 Bought 66.000 693.688 0,75 -49.401,00 39 0
07-06-22 Sold -62.000 631.688 0,75 46.400,80 32 0
08-06-22 Bought 70.502 702.190 0,74 -52.171,48 42 0
08-06-22 Sold -70.502 631.688 0,74 52.171,48 43 0
09-06-22 Bought 85.600 717.288 0,72 -61.572,08 56 0
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09-06-22 Sold -85.600 631.688 0,72 61.460,80 49 0
10-06-22 Bought 56.023 687.711 0,70 -39.350,56 25 0
10-06-22 Sold -56.023 631.688 0,70 39.283,33 21 0
13-06-22 Bought 90.000 721.688 0,66 -59.796,00 54 0
13-06-22 Sold -81.800 639.888 0,66 54.266,12 51 0
14-06-22 Bought 96.000 735.888 0,65 -62.361,60 53 0
14-06-22 Sold -96.000 639.888 0,65 62.323,20 54 0
15-06-22 Bought 62.100 701.988 0,64 -39.830,94 32 0
15-06-22 Sold -62.100 639.888 0,64 39.830,94 31 0
16-06-22 Bought 75.000 714.888 0,63 -47.092,50 29 0
16-06-22 Sold -65.000 649.888 0,63 40.696,50 31 0
17-06-22 Bought 87.500 737.388 0,63 -565.116,25 38 0
17-06-22 Sold -87.500 649.888 0,63 55.151,25 76 0
20-06-22 Bought 55.150 705.038 0,62 -34.358,45 29 0
20-06-22 Sold -55.150 649.888 0,62 34.347,42 27 0
21-06-22 Bought 75.000 724.888 0,63 -47.355,00 37 0
21-06-22 Sold -75.000 649.888 0,63 47.332,50 21 0
22-06-22 Bought 87.248 737.136 0,60 -52.296,45 47 0
22-06-22 Sold -87.248 649.888 0,60 52.287,73 45 0
23-06-22 Bought 100.000 749.888 0,61 -60.860,00 50 0
23-06-22 Sold -100.000 649.888 0,61 60.870,00 48 0
24-06-22 Bought 58.800 708.688 0,61 -35.579,88 41 0
24-06-22 Sold -58.800 649.888 0,60 35.562,24 36 0
27-06-22 Bought 90.750 740.638 0,61 -55.439,18 41 0
27-06-22 Sold -85.000 655.638 0,61 51.884,00 44 0
28-06-22 Bought 64.156 719.794 0,62 -39.641,99 35 0
28-06-22 Sold -64.156 655.638 0,62 39.635,58 25 0
29-06-22 Bought 84.325 739.963 0,60 -50.527,54 45 0
29-06-22 Sold -80.075 659.888 0,60 47.964,93 38 0
30-06-22 Bought 81.000 740.888 0,58 -46.834,20 41 0
30-06-22 Sold -85.250 655.638 0,58 49.300,08 44 0




